  HT6881
  Audio Amplifier
Copyright©2019, Jiaxing Heroic Technology Co., Ltd -1- 08/2019 – V3.0
4.7W Anti-Clipping Mono Audio Power Amplifier
 FEATURE
・Anti-Clipping Function, ACF
・Both Class D and Class AB are available
・Excellent EMI Suppression Performance

Thermal Pad / / / Connecting to GND plane
*1 I: Input terminal   O: Output terminal   A: Analog terminal
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Type Marking
Operating
Temperature Range
Shipping Package/MOQ
HT6881D2SPET SOP8L-PP HT6881SP -40℃～85℃ Tube/100PCS
HT6881D2SPER SOP8L-PP HT6881SP -40℃～85℃ Tape and Reel/2500PCS
HT6881D2SPNT SOP8L HT6881LSP -40℃～85℃ Tube/100PCS
HT6881D2SPNR SOP8L HT6881LSP -40℃～85℃ Tape and Reel/2500PCS
HT6881D2SDER DFN8L-PP HT6881SD -40℃～85℃ Tape and Reel/3000PCS
  HT6881
  Audio Amplifier
Copyright©2019, Jiaxing Heroic Technology Co., Ltd -3- 08/2019 – V3.0
PACKAGE OUTLINE
  SOP8L (HT6881D2SPN)
  HT6881
  Audio Amplifier
Copyright©2019, Jiaxing Heroic Technology Co., Ltd -4- 08/2019 – V3.0
 SOP8L-PP (HT6881D2SPE)
  HT6881
  Audio Amplifier
Copyright©2019, Jiaxing Heroic Technology Co., Ltd -5- 08/2019 – V3.0
 DFN8L (HT6881D2SDE)
  HT6881
  Audio Amplifier
Copyright©2019, Jiaxing Heroic Technology Co., Ltd -6- 08/2019 – V3.0
IMPORTANT NOTICE